
wNu a som 2:. ivrs im
~ ~~ ~

mt i ut

ce~e. At st... cts AD-iwsn At ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2
ft) P.OC ff G. (4 8 Cf t) 0 161.9

1 Aasf MDantNDinODarC&1CN NO. 2 If f1Clivt D Att 3 etOU,$rf aON/PueCntSt etOUt%1 NO 4 KorC1 No il/ stflashlet

Three (3) /PR 15 1903 ADM-NES-82-038 3/16/83
s esats ev CODS 6 AD~s,s.tD e, at . usa a . si s n wns |
U. S. Nuclear Regula tory Commission
Division of Contracts

'

Washington, D.C. 20555 .

1. CON 1aAC10e CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.

NAME AND ADDetSS AMlNDMINT OF
SottCi1A160N NO. .

Geotechnical Engineers, Inc. DAnD rs- sMa n
t s,,,,. ~i. 1017 Main Street

g =ON1. CANON O'*Cs,0iDn NO.NRC-02-82-038
0Diri. ..s ,,. .w..

,a ur Winchester, MA 01890 C
-caa>

[_ _,_j UMMDAi[D rs,,ar a es>

S. THIS SLOCK APPtit$ DNtv YO AMENDMENT 5 Of 50tsCIT ATIONS

O w. 6. . 6.a .s.-- - -.a a .. . *i. w-*is. >> .a 4.N -.r.a .-.. Oa... O Naa. - . ' . aa
-

c a. . ..sa ..... . ...a. ,. 6 6 .a .. .,.a.a ,,. .s .-aa. 6, .. .. ii , a. .

, .., . .. . .a, . m e , -i .i;4.. ... . . .-.a -. .- 6 . .,, . *. .a.. . 6. a. m s , .. . wa.. - *w .-r
m e , . . .. ..

6, . OF voun ACKNowltDLIMENT 10 et 8tCitvfD AT THE t15UiNG OfflCt Paiot to THE HOut ANDF AltuRE.6.. . wde. . e.f... . .h. ..l . . d . .d m. mb.r..
. a .. , . ... . . ... . ... .i..a, 6 a . 6 .. -., 6. -* 6, N w .-r

Dut setCintD MA, eisut,iN einCriON O, vou. O,,te.

. . a ..o, i. . - i. .. .i .. . ..... . . . .u.. .a ... .-a- . .a . . .. a ,. . . .a . .....r.a

10. ACCOUNTaNG AND APPROra:ATION D AT A (f/ reg.artd)

B&R: 50-19-03-03 FIN: B7251 -1 Deobligate $27.62
it. fHis a.OCK APPtit$ ONtv TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDER $

m O n..C -..O.d. .. a

n. o . ..i., u.a is . a . 6. a i.e ..

m v i 6 .-6..a . ..o i ... .. .a.ra ..a.o . . . . 6 . i .. 6..... .., . ..r.... .,,. .... .. . . i . .. 6i 6 i n .

n. 5 ,i A....~ .. . a - . , ., a a reeme nt wi th oa r t i e sm
., a.r... .i . 6... 6..a . . ..,6 6 6i 6 i s .

12. Disc,.FilON OF AMENDMINT/ MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to increase the total direct labor cost and man-hour
ceilings, and to change the total estimated cost and total amount obligated under this
contract. Now, therefore, the following changes are made:

ARTICLE V - CONSIDERATION, A., delete the final paragraph in its entirety and substitute
the following final paragraph in lieu thereof:

"The total direct labor costs for which the contractor may be reimbursed shall
not exceed $10,509.23. The total ceiling hours established herein are 246.25
man-hours, unless otherwise modified by the Contracting Officer."

ARTICLE VII - ESTIMATED COST AND OBLIGATION, delete paragraphs 1. and 2. in their entirety
and substitute the following paragraphs 1. and 2. in lieu thereof:

"1. The presently estimated cost of the work under this contract is $11,990.52.
.

2. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract
is $11,990.52."

C

f.. ....- a - l......a..a........~ . ..w.. a a -,... 6. - ~ ,a... - ~ a .a - - a ~
_ _

'
ONTR AC10t/OP ROR NOT REOUiRED Q CONTRAC10t/Of ftROR t5 pfOUIRED TO StGN THIS DOCUutN1 AND atTutN CoritS 10 ($$UING Off sC2

14. NJ,Mf Of CONTRAC10a/Of f f tot IF. UNITED TAffi Of AMEmiCA

#M FY"3av % av __ - ,,. ..C~ .p.,
~

x

,- , , , - . . . . . . , 7-

18. Namf[F CONI.aCliNG O fitt a ( 7.;. e- p a..rf) 89. Dalt Sec.=.!Dts. NLM1 AND TITtt Of $iGNEE [7)pf .r prsgi) 16. DAf t SIGNED

0*" M * b *

lh's u'ac/ yb/D Raymond P. Gustave #ND8304260128 830415 g

PDR CONTR / / /''
.

3 ,3, 5 NRC-02-82-038 PDR i. e c . wi s:e . -

__-__-__ __- _ _____-_ ___ __



fna i vu% w a :u g .,0. w n a
siev.a s AD. 4iin.ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA1 ION /MODIRCATION OF CONTRACT 2 2n N x.Aift ) P OC #f G tal Cf tp l-16101

||QQ[$ftCN/Pyb(Mitt st Out st NO 4 P.OM C1 HO f f/ <// . 4 Alt //

$|(.Tj-4 Dilt15 1981)A0M-NMs-82-038 3/16/82
l . Leaf NDet,NI g4& CDP Q(LIO.( NQ

Three (3) ..

s oui 3 ., code . ADM,Nisu.to .,ty .,4,,,A.. as.a ss torn |
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555 -

1. CON 1E ACTOC CODE | | FACILITY CODE | 6

N AME AND ADOtt11 AMINDuf MT OF
SOLICf1 ATON NO. .

D'"' '#"""'"Geotechnical Engineers. Inc.
.','."|,;'| ||3,'. 1017 Main Street

O ' ""'''' ' '' " NRC-02 -8 2-03 8=0DwovoH C"

d,f"' Winchester, MA 01890
.

L ] 2/25/82,,,,, _ ,,,, ,,,, ,,,

9 TMis ELOCK APPLill CNLT TO AutNDMINTS Of SOllCITAfli,W$

0 ,,. - .~ ...a .. i. w.a i i. n. s .N .<.a . .. .. O.... . . . aa. o ..... da

08...,. .an.-ledg. ....pe .8 ew. .. d. , p,.n. ,. en. h d d ,. ,, .r,.d ,,. t d.n
. . aded, by oa. .f she let. .ag hod. ;

~

.p . .f th.. .m.ade... (6) S r ed n..le*dg.ng e... pt . f 94. . mend mene . h ..py .I t . 81.e .ubad..d . .* (.) S r ..P...'. l* .* 8 *l.p .*
(M Sy ga.ag .ad e.. wanes

Ae ..i..d.e . .ad .m.nd...e nweb.e. F AILutt Of YOut ACENOWLEDGEMENT TO tt ef Cilvit? AT 1Mi lSlu NG Of flCE Psiot 10 tMt MOut AND=b.h eart.d.. . e.lv.a.. i

Due 5,eCni D -A, isut, N ninCiiON O, Tou. O,,En .6,.........a...,d..............o..a,6a....-,i..a..N..-
e . ...d a . i. .. . i. . .. . .... . . . . i.. . .a .. . .... ..,d . . .. a ,, . . . . .... . , .a 4 . . .r.a

10. ACCouNilNG AND APPROP91AllON DATA (l/ reg.sted)

B&R: 50-19-03-03 FIN: B7251-1 Deobligate $27.62

l]. THi$ tiOCK APPtits ONLY 10 MODiriCAfcNS Of CON 1 TAC 15/OaDEt5

(a n..C .c.d ... a -. .

n. o . a i s . a. . .s. .i . ~-i..a .o/.,d...

r i O t '- . -i. .a . . . ' < a. .. .- d.<- d .f' ' - .. . .* . <. . .*- t... - -. - N i " u a ' '
(. i B n.. s, .i. i A.... .. .. a , . . , .. agreement with parties.

. a.r... . 6... ~ .6..a . . .. u-6 i s .

12. O!5CRIP10H Of AMENDMENT /MODIFICAtlON

This modification also deobligates the unliquidated balance of $27.62 remaining in this
contract. As a result of.this modification, the total amount of this contract is
decreased from $12,018.14 to $11,990.52.

.

c

t.....d.m..........a.........,_-.......a...a....s...a.....-...-m......-.-

"
h CONTR ACTOR /Of f tROR 85 StouittD TO SIGN TH[5 DOCUutNT AND ttiva-44 _ COrits 1015$UING Of f 0ClONTR ACTOa /Of aOn NOT REOuint0

14 NJJ4f Of CONTRACTOR /OFFEaOR 17. UNIT [D $1 Aff 5 OF AMt tlCA -

SY Q_ gy

/ (s.ga . .tpp u e.r&TJi w eal (5 e'e + . e' Ce-=<--e 08.* 'l

is. Nas AND trrtt OF SIGNER [Tyf r .r prs.st) 1.. DAlt SIGNED ,13 N AME Of CONta*CUNG Of fl(t a s J .p c. 7-..sf 19. Datt SeG*=t0

Cr* *s a s {o C4 2 b e.> V/Y[83 Raymond P. Gustaveg, ,.g
31-131

~

''* v... ' :'; r. ~ : ct sn: e-up . . . . - ..


